
Walnut Grove Relay - 27th April 2024

1st Team 10 Overall Time Lap Time 37:20
Petr Faitl 03:37 03:37
Nicky McFarlane 08:41 05:04
Vaughan Smith 12:17 03:36
Petr Faitl 15:55 03:38
Nicky McFarlane 20:14 04:19
Vaughan Smith 24:26 04:12
Petr Faitl 28:02 03:36
Nicky McFarlane 33:19 05:17
Vaughan Smith 37:20 04:01

2nd Team 3 Overall Time Lap Time 38:56
Oliver Hoeben 04:06 04:06
Mason Webb 08:16 04:10
Hayden Goldsack 12:23 04:07
Oliver Hoeben 17:03 04:40
Mason Webb 21:30 04:27
Hayden Goldsack 25:42 04:12
Oliver Hoeben 30:17 04:35
Mason Webb 34:54 04:37
Hayden Goldsack 38:56 04:02



3rd Team 1 Overall Time Lap Time 39:07
Oisin Martin 04:29 04:29
Koby Jennings 08:52 04:23
Keith Martin 12:26 03:34
Koby Jennings 17:05 04:39
Oisin Martin 21:42 04:37
Keith Martin 25:27 03:45
Koby Jennings 30:21 04:54
Oisin Martin 35:22 05:01
Keith Martin 39:07 03:45

4th Team 8 Overall Time Lap Time 40:21
Andrea Neal 04:13 04:13
Gavin Smith 08:42 04:29
Albie Addidle 13:27 04:45
Andrea Neal 17:39 04:12
Gavin Smith 22:15 04:36
Andrea Neal 26:37 04:22
Albie Addidle 31:24 04:47
Gavin Smith 36:07 04:43
Andrea Neal 40:21 04:14

5th Team 4 Overall Time Lap Time 40:29
Harley Nicholas 04:06 04:06
Elijah Meredith 08:45 04:39
Logan Meredith 12:59 04:14
Harley Nicholas 17:18 04:19
Elijah Meredith 22:10 04:52
Logan Meredith 26:34 04:24
Harley Nicholas 30:59 04:25
Elijah Meredith 35:56 04:57
Logan Meredith 40:29 04:33



6th Team 9 Overall Time Lap Time 41:02
Grant Smith 03:36 03:36
David James 09:02 05:26
Angie Wall 13:41 04:39
Grant Smith 17:22 03:41
David James 22:52 05:30
Angie Wall 27:24 04:32
Grant Smith 31:10 03:46
David James 36:35 05:25
Angie Wall 41:02 04:27

7th Team 2 Overall Time Lap Time 41:05
Jesse Smith 04:23 04:23
Fletcher Smith 08:23 04:00
Ally Goldsack 13:14 04:51
Jesse Smith 18:00 04:46
Fletcher Smith 22:09 04:09
Ally Goldsack 27:17 05:08
Jesse Smith 32:03 04:46
Fletcher Smith 36:10 04:07
Ally Goldsack 41:05 04:55

8th Team 5 Overall Time Lap Time 41:23
Mathieson McKinnon 04:10 04:10
Daniel Addidle 07:54 03:44
Leo Neal 13:13 05:19
Mathieson McKinnon 17:35 04:22
Daniel Addidle 21:34 03:59
Leo Neal 27:14 05:40
Mathieson McKinnon 31:53 04:39
Daniel Addidle 35:48 03:55
Leo Neal 41:23 05:35



9th Team 11 Overall Time Lap Time 41:41
Michael Sutton 03:20 03:20
Molly Willoughby 09:12 05:52
Kyle McFarlane 14:27 05:15
Michael Sutton 17:21 02:54
Molly Willoughby 23:58 06:37
Michael Sutton 27:21 03:23
Kyle McFarlane 32:36 05:15
Michael Sutton 35:58 03:22
Kyle McFarlane 41:41 05:43

10th Team 7 Overall Time Lap Time 42:01
Josh Smith 03:47 03:47
Ayla Smith 10:04 06:17
Jessica Bek 14:50 04:46
Josh Smith 18:48 03:58
Regan Smith 23:32 04:44
Jessica Bek 28:34 05:02
Josh Smith 32:32 03:58
Jessica Bek 38:02 05:30
Josh Smith 42:01 03:59

11th Team 6 Overall Time Lap Time 42:33
Kate Faitl 03:36 03:36
Conner Hoeburn 08:40 05:04
Kate Faitl 12:31 03:51
Misha Nicholas 17:47 05:16
Conner Hoeburn 23:11 05:24
Kate Faitl 27:10 03:59
Misha Nicholas 33:03 05:53
Conner Hoeburn 38:36 05:33
Kate Faitl 42:33 03:57


